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Nome
DRAGAO
TIO JOVEM
JAGUAR
SAGRADO
SADAN
PROMESSA
SID
CANGACEIRO
TROVAO
STONY
PE DE PANO
ATOS
SENSACAO
REI DA PRAIA
FAISCA
BULLS
PANCADAO
PARANA
TURBO
SPADER

Anilha
063586
032175
033871
054823
141421
149262
041901
006887
016748
006490
049973
033015
004470
001462
069240
008883
002412
002160
034280
059192

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 04/12/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
DUARTE
BRUNO SILVEIRA
RENATO BAUER
SORATO
JOSE NOEDIR BORBA
MARCIO
FELIPE
PITER
NIVALDO
REGINALDO DUARTE
ALVES SERAFIM
CELIO ROBERTO
ANDREI
JORGE BORGES
ERALDO BORGET
SAIMON
GABRIEL
RODRIGO AMERICO
JOAO FRANCISCO
EZIO CARLOS FREITAS

Cidade
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGU&
TORRES - RS
TURVO

ARARANGUA
TURVO - SC
TORRES - RS
ARARANGU&-SC
ARARANGU&
ARARANGUa
ARARANGUA
ARARANGU&-SC
ARROIO DO SILVA -SC
FORQUILHINHA - SC
SAO JOAO DO SUL - SC
ARARANGU&
ARARANGUaA-SC
TORRES - RS
ARARANGUA

10/15 min
0/158
0/153
0/142
0/139
0/132
0/128
0/122
0/122
0/120
0/114
0/112
0/110
0/105
0/104
0/104
0/102
0/101
0/101
0/99
0/99

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
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10
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